

 $\underline{\text{News}} > \underline{\text{General}} > \underline{\text{Network Outage - Interfuse Mast - Syston/Birstall } 11/08/2021}$

Network Outage - Interfuse Mast - Syston/Birstall 11/08/2021

2021-08-11 - Support - Comments (0) - General

Dear customers

There has been a network Outage at Interfuse where our main link is for Syston and Birstall Customers. This is due to a power outage and we currently have an engineer on way to site to get the power back up and running.

We apologise for any inconvenience this may have caused.

Kind Regards

Gigabair Support